New Features
Compared to the Original Flex Sensor, SpectraFlex:
- has Better Repeatability!
- has Less Signal Drift!
- is More Flexible!
- and has an even Lower Profile!
(see comparison table for more details)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Rev 0.1 - Page 1

better
Comparison Chart - Original Flex Sensor [FS] vs SpectraFlex [FLX]
How to Order - Stock SpectraFlex Sensors
L
Model
L = Linear
FLX
Series
FLX = SpectraFlex
Active Length
0055 = 55.37mm
0095 = 95.25mm
0095 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tabs
MP = Male Pins
RH = Plain Housing
RLU = Latch Up
RLD = Latch Down
183
Resistance
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
SPECIFICATION FS FLX
Finished Overall Thickness: 0.43mm [0.017”] 0.13mm [0.005”]
Operating Temperature: -35°C to +80°C -35°C to +80°C
(currently testing up to 150°C)
Power Rating: 5VDC, +25°C 0.5 Watt continuous, 1 Watt Peak
No, should only be bent in the direction shown in the “How it Works” section.
Yes, will require extra NRE and Tooling charges.
Polyimide
Resistance Change Multiplier:
defined as a function of bend radius
(8mm) and angular deflection (180°)
>2x
95mm = 18,000 ±20%
55mm = 12,000 ±20%
Flat Resistance (Ohms): 10,000 ±30%
95mm = >2x
55mm = >4x
Repeatability: under controlled con-
ditions
Never characterized. ±2%
Bidirectional: defined as measurable
and repeatable output when bent in
either direction
Customizable:
Substrate: the base material of the
sensor
Active Length: 55mm
123 = 12 KOhm
Active Length:95mm
183 = 18 KOhm
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 3
Schematics - Typical Application Circuits